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The items in this brochure are a selection of the complete range available.                                                                                                                     

If you don’t see the product you require, please contact  us as it may be available to order. 
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   ABOUT  

TECE was founded in 1955 and its roots lie in practice: The corporate group originated from an engi-

neering office – and the typical engineering culture of asking questions has continued in the company 

today: "Can this be made better, faster, easier – more attractive"? TECE is a mid-size, owner-managed 

company characterized by the people involved. The corporate culture is one of long-term, controlled 

growth – with a philosophy of closeness to the customer. 

TECE manufactures a broad range of engineering solutions including the following: Drainline (linear 

shower drains), Drainline S (centre drains), TECE pre-wall products (flushing technology & actuation 

plates) and TECE drainage and separation technology. And because we know that practice is the best 

product developer, we regularly involve our customers in the development of new products. 
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   T O I L E T  F R A M E  F L U S H I N G  S O L U T I O N S  

All Prices shown exclude VAT 
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Code Range Description 
Power 
Supply 

TE9300000 Profil 
Toilet module with TECE cistern front            

actuation 1120 mm  
N/A 

TE9380014 Profil 
Module attachment  with depth adjustment  

and quick closure  
N/A 

    
    
    
    

TE9300001 Profil 
Toilet module with TECE cistern top or front 

actuation 820 mm  
N/A 

    

TE9300022 Profil 
Toilet module with TECE cistern top or front 

actuation 980 mm  
N/A 

    
    
    
    

TE9300040 Profil Toilet module 8 cm  N/A 

TE9380014 Profil 
Module attachment  with depth adjustment  

and quick closure  
N/A 

TE9820136 Profil 
Adapter DN 90/100  PP for toilet drain         

bend DN 90  
N/A 

      
    
    
    

TE9240351 Planus 
Flush plate with IR sensor 6 V battery          

bright chrome 
6 V 

TE9240350 Planus 
Flush plate with IR sensor 6 V battery          

brush stainless steel 
6 V 

  Not suitable for 8cm cistern & frame  
    

TE9240352 Planus 
Planus toilet flush plate with IR sensor 230/ 12 

V mains brushed stainless steel                            
(see add parts required) 

12 V 

TE9240353 Planus 
Planus toilet flush plate with IR sensor 230/ 12 

V mains bright chrome                                          
(see add parts required) 

12 V 

  Not suitable for 8cm cistern & frame  
    

  additional parts for mains version  

TE9810003 Parts 
Transformer for 230/12 V mains electronics 

toilet 
N/A 

TE9810004 Parts 
Power cable for 12 V mains electronics toilet/

urinal 
N/A 

Price 

€227.20 

€33.00 

€260.20 

 

 
 

€265.07 

 

€293.37 

 

 
 
 

€225.50 

€33.00 

€5.23 

€263.73 

 

 
 

€480.00 

€480.00 

 

 

€495.00 

€495.00 

 

 
 

€58.47 

€33.33 

Image 
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   T O I L E T  C I S T E R N  F L U S H I N G  S O L U T I O N S  

All Prices shown exclude VAT 

Code Range Description 
Power 
Supply 

TE9820100 Profil TECEprofil cistern 820 complete front and top 
actuation  

N/A 

TE9820213 Profil TECEprofil seal for flush pipe connection  N/A 

TE9820246 Profil TECEprofil flushing pipe connection black length 
20 cm spare part India  

N/A 

    

    

    

    

TE9820103 Profil TECEprofil cistern with front operation  N/A 

TE9820213 Profil TECEprofil seal for flush pipe connection  N/A 

TE9820246 Profil TECEprofil flushing pipe connection black length 
20 cm spare part India  

N/A 

    

    

    

    

TE9370007 Profil TECEbox brick-wall-mounted cistern front actua-
tion 1060 mm  

N/A 

TE9820213 Profil TECEprofil seal for flush pipe connection  N/A 

TE9820246 Profil TECEprofil flushing pipe connection black length 
20 cm spare part India  

N/A 

    

    

    

TE9240351 Planus 
Flush plate with IR sensor 6 V battery bright 

chrome 
6 V 

TE9240350 Planus 
Flush plate with IR sensor 6 V battery brush 

stainless steel 
6 V 

  Not suitable for 8cm cistern & frame  

    

TE9240352 Planus 
Planus toilet flush plate with IR sensor 230/ 12 V 

mains brushed stainless steel 
12 V 

TE9240353 Planus 
Planus toilet flush plate with IR sensor 230/ 12 V 

mains bright chrome 
12 V 

  Not suitable for 8cm cistern & frame  

    

additional parts 
for mains version 

   

TE9810003 Parts 
Transformer for 230/12 V mains electronics 

toilet 
N/A 

TE9810004 Parts 
Power cable for 12 V mains electronics toilet/

urinal 
N/A 

Image Price 

€133.03 

€6.97 

€4.20 

€144.20 

 

 

 

€148.77 

€6.97 

€4.20 

€159.93 

 

 

 

€148.93 

€6.97 

€4.20 

€160.10 

 

 

€480.00 

€480.00 

 

 

€495.00 

€495.00 

 

 

 

€58.47 

€33.33 
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   U R I N A L  F L U S H I N G  S O L U T I O N S  

All Prices shown exclude VAT 

Code Range Description 
Power 
Supply 

TE9320008 Profil urinal module with TECE flush valve housing  N/A 

TE9380014 Profil 
module attachment  with depth adjustment and quick 

closure  
N/A 

    
    
    

TE9242352 Planus Urinal electronics 12 V mains brushed stainless steel  12V 

TE9810003 Profil Transformer for 230/12 V mains electronics toilet/ urinal  N/A 

TE9810004 Profil Power cable for 12 V mains electronics toilet/urinal  N/A 

    
    

TE9242353 Planus Urinal electronics 12 V mains bright chrome  12V 

TE9810003 Profil Transformer for 230/12 V mains electronics toilet/ urinal  N/A 

TE9810004 Profil Power cable for 12 V mains electronics toilet/urinal  N/A 

Image Price 

€249.10 

€33.00 

€282.10 

 

 

€276.27 

€58.47 

€33.33 

€368.07 

 

€555.73 

€58.47 

€33.33 

€647.53 
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